0C29 Items with Copy Number 0

Library itemCount
Abraham Lincoln Presidential Library and Museum 61
Adler School of Professional Psychology 1453
Augustana College 150846
Aurora University 110
Benedictine University 32
Black Hawk College 157
Bradley University 879
Carl Sandburg College 681
Catholic Theological Union 15950
Chicago State University 65815
College of DuPage 911
Columbia College Chicago 26766
Concordia University Chicago 15528
Danville Area Community College 31
DePaul University 21
Dominican University 38908
Eastern lllinois University 0
Elmhurst College 383
Eureka College 228
Governors State University 28
Greenville University 71
Harper College 123809
Heartland Community College 2361
Illinois Central College 99
[llinois College 3076
[llinois Eastern Community Colleges 2
Illinois Institute of Technology 198288
Illinois Mathematics and Science Academy 983
[llinois State Library 1
Illinois State University 734
Illinois Valley Community College 6
Illinois Wesleyan University 84
JKM Library 2301
John Wood Community College 39
Joliet Junior College 44
Judson University 279
Kankakee Community College 11
Kishwaukee College 4478
Knox College 848
Lake Forest College 704
Lewis and Clark Community College 2
Lewis University 612

Page 1

2/6/2019



0C29 Items with Copy Number 0

Library
Lincoln Christian University
Lincoln College
Lincoln Land Community College
MacMurray College
McHenry County College
McKendree University
Meadville Lombard Theological School
Millikin University
Monmouth College
Moody Bible Institute
Morton College
National-Louis University
Newberry Library
North Central College
North Park University
Northeastern lllinois University
Northern lllinois University
Northern Seminary
Oakton Community College
Olivet Nazarene University
Parkland College
Principia College
Quincy University
Richland Community College
Robert Morris University
Rock Valley College
Roosevelt University
Rush University
Saint Francis Medical Center College of Nursing
Saint Xavier University
Sauk Valley Community College
School of the Art Institute of Chicago
South Suburban College
Southeastern lllinois College
Southern lllinois University Carbondale
Southern Illinois University Edwardsville
Southern Illinois University School of Medicine
Southwestern lllinois College
Spertus Institute for Jewish Learning and Leadership
Trinity Christian College
Trinity International University
Triton College

Page 2

itemCount
1561
83
0
192

177
55
22

4330
49
4916
3027
530515
4625
1007
25
122
149
6210

281

169

357

297

5
109389
1
20273
134
162
2311
3115

312
23
20

2
1665

13
208
1203
883

2/6/2019



0C29 Items with Copy Number 0

Library itemCount
University of lllinois at Chicago 150316
University of lllinois at Springfield 90
University of lllinois at Urbana-Champaign 89710
University of Saint Mary of the Lake Mundelein Seminary 145803
University of St. Francis 5383
Western Illinois University 959
Wheaton College 2000

Page 3

2/6/2019



