Library	itemCount
Abraham Lincoln Presidential Library and Museum	61
Adler School of Professional Psychology	1453
Augustana College	150846
Aurora University	110
Benedictine University	32
Black Hawk College	157
Bradley University	879
Carl Sandburg College	681
Catholic Theological Union	15950
Chicago State University	65815
College of DuPage	911
Columbia College Chicago	26766
Concordia University Chicago	15528
Danville Area Community College	31
DePaul University	21
Dominican University	38908
Eastern Illinois University	0
Elmhurst College	383
Eureka College	228
Governors State University	28
Greenville University	71
Harper College	123809
Heartland Community College	2361
Illinois Central College	99
Illinois College	3076
Illinois Eastern Community Colleges	2
Illinois Institute of Technology	198288
Illinois Mathematics and Science Academy	983
Illinois State Library	1
Illinois State University	734
Illinois Valley Community College	6
Illinois Wesleyan University	84
JKM Library	2301
John Wood Community College	39
Joliet Junior College	44
Judson University	279
Kankakee Community College	11
Kishwaukee College	4478
Knox College	848
Lake Forest College	704
Lewis and Clark Community College	2
Lewis University	612

Library	itemCount
Lincoln Christian University	1561
Lincoln College	83
Lincoln Land Community College	0
MacMurray College	192
McHenry County College	9
McKendree University	177
Meadville Lombard Theological School	55
Millikin University	22
Monmouth College	4330
Moody Bible Institute	49
Morton College	4916
National-Louis University	3027
Newberry Library	530515
North Central College	4625
North Park University	1007
Northeastern Illinois University	25
Northern Illinois University	122
Northern Seminary	149
Oakton Community College	6210
Olivet Nazarene University	281
Parkland College	169
Principia College	357
Quincy University	297
Richland Community College	5
Robert Morris University	109389
Rock Valley College	1
Roosevelt University	20273
Rush University	134
Saint Francis Medical Center College of Nursing	162
Saint Xavier University	2311
Sauk Valley Community College	3115
School of the Art Institute of Chicago	312
South Suburban College	23
Southeastern Illinois College	20
Southern Illinois University Carbondale	2
Southern Illinois University Edwardsville	1665
Southern Illinois University School of Medicine	0
Southwestern Illinois College	1
Spertus Institute for Jewish Learning and Leadership	13
Trinity Christian College	208
Trinity International University	1203
Triton College	883

Library	itemCount
University of Illinois at Chicago	150316
University of Illinois at Springfield	90
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign	89710
University of Saint Mary of the Lake Mundelein Seminary	145803
University of St. Francis	5383
Western Illinois University	959
Wheaton College	2000